o EASONAL SPECILALS

This season Namibia Wildlife Resorts offers a top choice in family holidays at a discounted price.
From 11th November 2008 until 31st March 2009, NWR will be offering all of its valuable clients
up to 50% discount on its fantastic facilities located in the most sought-after National Parks and
wilderness areas of Namibia.

Namutoni Camp
Okaukuejo Camp
Onkoshi Camp
Halali Camp

Sossus Dune Lodge

Terrace Bay Camp
Khorixas Lodge
Hardap

40% (Jan - Mar)
40% (Jan - Mar)
40% (Jan - Mar)
40% (Jan - Mar)
25% (Nov - Mar)
25% (Nov - Mar)
50% (Nov - Mar)
50% (Nov - Mar)

Waterberg Camp
Gross Barmen
Hobas

Duwisib Castle
Naukluft

Popa Falls
Shark Island
Sesriem

Terms and conditions
Subject to availability, terms and conditions. This offer is valid for new bookings only and will be
in effect as of 11th November 2008 until 31st March 2009 to all prospective clients of NWR -
Namibians, SADC and foreign nationals; and tour operators. Please see individual accommodation
terms and conditions overleaf and on our website, http://www.nwr.com.na or contact any of our
Sales agents for more details at: Tel: +264 61 285 7200 Fax: +264 61 224 900 Email:
reservations@nwr.com.na ct.bookings@nwr.com.na swakopmund@nwr.com.na

7

K

namibia wildlife resorts

50% (Nov - Mar)
50% (Dec - Mar)
50% (Nov - Mar)
50% (Nov - Mar)
50% (Nov - Mar)
50% (Nov - Mar)
50% (Nov - Mar)
50% (Dec - Mar)



Camp/Facility

NAMUTONI CAMP

OKAUKUEJO CAMP

HALALI CAMP

ONKOSHI CAMP

SOSSUS DUNE LODGE
TERRACE BAY CAMP

KHORIXAS LODGE

WATERBERG CAMP

GROSS BARMEN

HOBAS
NAUKLUFT
DUWISIB CASTLE

POPA FALLS

SHARK ISLAND

HARDAP

SESRIEM

Accommodation type

Camp site (max 8 people)
Double rooms (2 beds)
Bush Chalet (2 beds)

Camp site (max 8 people)
Double Rooms (2 beds)
Bush Chalets (2 beds)
Family Chalet (4 beds)
Camp site (max 8 people)
Double room

Bush chalet (4 beds)

Bush chalet (2 beds)

Bush chalet

(2 beds disabled access)
Family chalet (4 beds)
Honeymoon suite (double bed)
Onkoshi chalet (2 beds)
Onkoshi Honeymoon chalets
(King-size bed)

Dune chalet (2 beds)
Honeymoon chalets (double bed)
Double room (2 beds)
Beach chalet (8 beds)

Camp site (max 8 people)
Single room

Bush chalet (2 beds)

Family chalet (4 beds)
Camp site (max 8 people)
Double room

Bush chalet (2 beds)

Bush chalet (4 beds)

Family chalet (4 beds)
Premier bush chalet (2 beds)
Camp site

Bush chalet (2 beds)

Bush chalet (4 beds)

Family chalet (4 beds)
Camp site

Camp site

Camp site

Castle entrance

Camp site

River cabin (4 beds)
Lighthouse (4 beds)
Island chalet (4 beds)
Camp site

Camp site (max 8 people)
Bush chalet (2 beds)
Bush chalet (4 beds)
Family chalet

Camp site

Discounted daily rate
Per person sharing (N$)
120 per site

720

900

120 per site

408

450

480

120 per site

390

450

450

450
480
600
2700

2997

1350

1875

525

600

50 per site

150

200

50 per site
250

325

B25)

375

400

25 per site
150

175

200

50 per site
50 per site
50 per site
Namibians: N$ 30
SADC: N$ 50, Others: N$ 60
50 per site
125

225

150

25 per site
25 per site
150

200

225

150 per site

Single daily rate
(N$)

60 per person
1020

1200

60 per person
480

540

840

60 per person
480

600

540

540
900
900
3300

3597

1725

2250

712.50

2400

25 per person
150

225

400

50 per person
325

400

450

650

600

25 per person
225

300

400

50 per person
25 per person
25 per person

25 per person
175
350
200
25 per person
25 per person
225
300
400
75 per person

Terms and conditions: This offer is valid for new bookings only as of 11th November 2008 and lasts until 31st March 2009.
With the exception of Onkoshi Camp the special does not extend to NWR activities (e.g. Guided Nature and game drives)



