SEASONAL SPECIALS

This season Namibia Wildlife Resorts offers a top choice in family holidays at a discounted price. From 11th November 2008 until 31st March 2009, NWR will be offering all of its valuable clients up to 50% discount on its fantastic facilities located in the most sought-after National Parks and wilderness areas of Namibia.



We offer our clients the following discounts on accommodation in our camps for the given period(s):











Namutoni Camp Okaukuejo Camp Onkoshi Camp Halali Camp Sossus Dune Lodge Terrace Bay Camp Khorixas Lodge Hardap 40% (Jan - Mar) 40% (Jan - Mar) 40% (Jan - Mar) 40% (Jan - Mar) 25% (Nov - Mar) 25% (Nov - Mar)

50% (Nov - Mar)

50% (Nov - Mar)

Waterberg Camp Gross Barmen Hobas Duwisib Castle Naukluft Popa Falls Shark Island Sesriem 50% (Nov - Mar) 50% (Dec - Mar) 50% (Nov - Mar) 50% (Dec - Mar)

Terms and conditions

Subject to availability, terms and conditions. This offer is valid for new bookings only and will be in effect as of 11th November 2008 until 31st March 2009 to all prospective clients of NWR – Namibians, SADC and foreign nationals; and tour operators. Please see individual accommodation terms and conditions overleaf and on our website, http://www.nwr.com.na or contact any of our Sales agents for more details at: Tel: +264 61 285 7200 Fax: +264 61 224 900 Email: reservations@nwr.com.na ct.bookings@nwr.com.na swakopmund@nwr.com.na

NWR

Conserving Namibia's Natural Heritage

Camp/Facility	Accommodation type	Discounted daily rate Per person sharing (N\$)	Single daily rate (N\$)
NAMUTONI CAMP	Camp site (max 8 people)	120 per site	60 per person
	Double rooms (2 beds)	720	1020
	Bush Chalet (2 beds)	900	1200
OKAUKUEJO CAMP	Camp site (max 8 people)	120 per site	60 per person
	Double Rooms (2 beds)	408	480
	Bush Chalets (2 beds)	450	540
	Family Chalet (4 beds)	480	840
HALALI CAMP	Camp site (max 8 people)	120 per site	60 per person
	Double room	390	480
	Bush chalet (4 beds)	450	600
	Bush chalet (2 beds)	450	540
	Bush chalet		
	(2 beds disabled access)	450	540
	Family chalet (4 beds)	480	900
	Honeymoon suite (double bed)	600	900
ONKOSHI CAMP	Onkoshi chalet (2 beds)	2700	3300
	Onkoshi Honeymoon chalets	2,00	2300
	(King-size bed)	2997	3597
SOSSUS DUNE LODGE	Dune chalet (2 beds)	1350	1725
JOJJOJ DONE LODGE	Honeymoon chalets (double bed)	1875	2250
TERRACE BAY CAMP	Double room (2 beds)	525	712.50
	Beach chalet (8 beds)	600	2400
KHORIXAS LODGE	Camp site (max 8 people)	50 per site	25 per person
	Single room	50 per site	150
	Bush chalet (2 beds)	150	225
	Family chalet (4 beds)	200	400
WATERBERG CAMP GROSS BARMEN	Camp site (max 8 people)		
	Double room	50 per site	50 per person
		250	325 400
	Bush chalet (2 beds)	325	
	Bush chalet (4 beds)	325	450
	Family chalet (4 beds)	375	650
	Premier bush chalet (2 beds)	400	600
	Camp site	25 per site	25 per person
	Bush chalet (2 beds)	150	225
	Bush chalet (4 beds)	175	300
	Family chalet (4 beds)	200	400
HOBAS	Camp site	50 per site	50 per person
NAUKLUFT	Camp site	50 per site	25 per person
DUWISIB CASTLE	Camp site	50 per site	25 per person
	Castle entrance	Namibians: N\$ 30 SADC: N\$ 50, Others: N\$ 60	
POPA FALLS	Camp site	50 per site	25 per person
	River cabin (4 beds)	125	175
SHARK ISLAND	Lighthouse (4 beds)	225	350
	Island chalet (4 beds)	150	200
	Camp site	25 per site	25 per person
HARDAP	Camp site (max 8 people)	25 per site	25 per person
	Bush chalet (2 beds)	150	225
	Bush chalet (4 beds)	200	300
	Family chalet	225	400
SESRIEM	Camp site	150 per site	75 per person